Student First
Student Last name Name

Counselor
Miller

Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene

Greene

Greene
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Russell
Russell
Russell
Russell
Russell
Russell
Russell
Russell
Saviello
Saviello
Saviello

504 End Date

4-13-20

2/11/2020
2/11/2020
2/28/2020

5/6/2020
5/2/2020
6/9/2020

2/22/2020
1/30/2020
5/15/2020
5/24/2020
5/16/2020
5/24/2020
5/20/2020
4/5/2020
4/5/2020
4/5/2020
3/19/2020
2/19/2020
11/28/19
3/7/20
4/4/20
3/20/20
1/28/20
5/21/20
2/8/20
2/14/20
2/22/2020

2/27/2020

504 Re-Eval Date (if
this school year)

3/6/2020
2/20/2020

4/29/2020

11/20/2020

3/6/2020
12/19/2020

3/7/20
1/28/20
1/23/20

2/2/20
2/23/2020

3/10/2020

Notes Admin Present?
X
Mtg was 3-13-20; parent canceled and
mtg rescheduled for 3-17-20 X -
Met 4.15.2020
Met 4.22.2020 X and Kelley!

Met on 4.23.2020
Met on 4.16.2020
Met on 4.20.2020
Scheduled for 4.27.20

Last meeting Dec. 2017, student
withdrew from Enloe, returned 2019;
no meeting yet because she's going to
special education process

Met on 4/22 @ 2:00pm

left voicemail 4/16, emailed 4/20
emailed 4/20

Met on 4/22 @ 11:00am

sent email 4/16 and 4/20

X - if possible

Need Spanish interpreter

X - if possible

Should be super easy.
Going through Spec Ed Process

Admin
Assigned

Shaw

Shaw

Shaw

Shaw



Counselor
Miller
Saviello

Saviello

Saviello

Wit

Student First
Student Last name Name

504 End Date
4-13-20
2/6/2020

3/28/2020
5/16/2020

504 Re-Eval Date (if
this school year) Notes

12/5/2020 Should be super easy.

Need to change temporay plan to
permanent

Admin Present?
X

This one could be
difficult. Mom is
not easily pleased
and likes to
complain.

Admin
Assigned

Shaw

Sawyer



