	C. I. I.	Student First	504E ID (	504 Re-Eval Date (if	N .	4.1 · D /0	Admin
Counselor	Student Last name	Name	504 End Date	this school year)	Notes	Admin Present?	Assigned
<b>Ailler</b>			4-13-20			X	
Greene			2/11/2020	3/6/2020	Mtg was 3-13-20; parent canceled and mtg rescheduled for 3-17-20	X -	Shaw
reene			2/11/2020	2/20/2020	Met 4.15.2020		
reene			2/28/2020		Met 4.22.2020	X and Kelley!	Shaw
reene				4/29/2020	Met on 4.23.2020		
reene			5/6/2020		Met on 4.16.2020		
reene			5/2/2020		Met on 4.20.2020		
reene			6/9/2020		Scheduled for 4.27.20		
Greene					Last meeting Dec. 2017, student withdrew from Enloe, returned 2019; no meeting yet because she's going to special education process		
Cearney			2/22/2020		Met on 4/22 @ 2:00pm		
earney			1/30/2020	11/20/2020	left voicemail 4/16, emailed 4/20		
earney			5/15/2020		emailed 4/20		
earney			5/24/2020		Met on 4/22 @ 11:00am		
earney			5/16/2020				
earney			5/24/2020				
earney			5/20/2020				
earney			4/5/2020	3/6/2020			
earney			4/5/2020	12/19/2020	sent email 4/16 and 4/20		
earney			4/5/2020				
arney			3/19/2020				
earney			2/19/2020				
issell			11/28/19				
ıssell			3/7/20				
ıssell			4/4/20			X - if possible	Shaw
ıssell			3/20/20	3/7/20	Need Spanish interpreter	_	
ıssell			1/28/20	1/28/20			
ssell			5/21/20	1/23/20			
ıssell			2/8/20			X - if possible	Shaw
ıssell			2/14/20	2/2/20		_	
viello			2/22/2020	2/23/2020	Should be super easy.		
viello					Going through Spec Ed Process		
aviello			2/27/2020	3/10/2020			

Counselor	Student Last name	Student First Name	504 End Date	504 Re-Eval Date (if this school year)	Notes	Admin Present?	Admin Assigned
Miller			4-13-20			X	
Saviello			2/6/2020	12/5/2020	Should be super easy.		
Saviello			3/28/2020			This one could be difficult. Mom is not easily pleased and likes to complain.	Shaw
Saviello			5/16/2020				
Wit					Need to change temporay plan to permanent	X	Sawyer